Assemblée Geénérale association
des amis de 1’eglise Saint Nicolas

Feévrier 2021
Rapport financier
2020



Recettes

Cotisations

Divers Dons :
Subvention
Manifestations diverses :
Interéts 2020

Total recettes

07 Adhérents

(carte de veeux, calendriers)

1687€

110€

75€

350€

153.27€

2 357.27€




Les Dépenses

Assurance

Site internet

Divers achats

Total

243.07€

29€

155.70€

425.70€




Situation au 31 decembre 2020

Solde au 31/12/ 2019 21 760
Recettes 2020 2 357.27€
Dépenses 2020 425.70

Solde au 31/12/2020 23 691.57€



